
Shangri-La Springs ~Vendor Collection 

 

*Our Professional Catering Partners     

Artichoke & Co     
Dara Gorman   
239-821-5524    
Bonita Springs     
dara@artichokeandcompany.com     
www.artichokeandcompany.com     
     
 
Crave Culinaire     
Brian Roland   
239-292-1529     
Naples 34101  
info@CraveCulinaire.com     
www.craveculinaire.com 
 
 
New York Pizza & Pasta  
James Olsen 
239-572-4904 
James@newyorkpp.com 
 
    
 
    

*At this time, we request our clients to utilize one of our preferred catering partners. They are licensed and insured.              
No outside food, beverage or alcohol products may be served on the premises.  

http://www.craveculinaire.com/


Wedding Planners 
 
CocoLuna Events   
Courtney Armen  
239-227-7884  
courtney@cocolunaevents.com  
 
I Dew Weddings 
Rachael Groman 
215-584-5086 
idewevents@outlook.com 
www.idewevents.com 
 
Platinum Events 
Nicole Sherrill 
239-470-1230 
nicole@nicolesplatinumevents.com 
www.nicolesplatinumevents.com 
 
Party Rox 
Roxy Whiddon 
239-398-8898 
Roxywhiddon@gmail.com 
ww.partyroxnaples.com 
 
Music/DJ Services  
 
Sol Productions 
Tommy Giaime 
239-888.4210 
Solproductionsllc.com    
 
New Beginnings     
Robert McDonald     
239-770-1126     
Newbeginningseventsdj@yahoo.com  
 
DJ Bad Boy Entertainment  
Jose Perez 
239-253-5324 
@djbadboyentertainmentpartyrentals 
 
DJ Dayve 
239-825-3035 
dayve@djdayve.com 
www.djdayve.com 
 
 
 

http://www.idewevents.com/
mailto:nicole@nicolesplatinumevents.com
http://www.nicolesplatinumevents.com/
mailto:Roxywhiddon@gmail.com
mailto:Newbeginningseventsdj@yahoo.com
mailto:dayve@djdayve.com


Florists   

 
Tom Trovato Floral & Design 
239-384-4985 
tom@tomtrovato.com 
 
Planned Perfection & Design   
Edmund Russo 239-939-7762  
wedoflowers@comcast.net   
www.plannedperfectioninc.com  
 

Steven Bowles Creative 

239-304-9063 

www.stevenbowlescreative.com   

 
Lighting & Décor     
     
Opulent Lighting & Decor 
Draping & Decor  
Gina Sherrill   239-450-2329 & 239-301-4065 
gina@giolis.com     
     
Planned Perfection & Design   
Edmund Russo 239-939-7762  
wedoflowers@comcast.net   
www.plannedperfectioninc.com  
 
GEM Global Event Marketplace 
Lena Lackey 888-681-8108  
globaleventmarketplace@gmail.com 
www.gen4u2.com 
 
Musicians 
 
Kreichy and Erickson 
Barbara Kreichy 
239-947-3335 & 239-351-4335 
Bkharpist@gmail.com 
 
Ronald Doiron – Pianist 
239-331-0101 
rdoiton@FSW.edu 
 
Jade Strings 
239-450-5894 
Hello@jadestrings.com 
JadeStrings.com 
 
 

mailto:tom@tomtrovato.com
mailto:globaleventmarketplace@gmail.com
http://www.gen4u2.com/
mailto:Bkharpist@gmail.com
mailto:rdoiton@FSW.edu
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Transportation & Limos   
   
DJ Bad Boy Limos & Party Bus 
Jose Perez 
239-253-5324 
@djbadboyentertainmentpartyrentals 
 
NT&T 
Meghan Wisely 724-320-7114 
239-260-3272 
mwiseley@nttep.com 
 
Photography  
 
Erica Braley Photography 
fabulousphotos@aol.com 
239-357-6704 
www.ericabraley.com 
     
Wander Lust Imagery Photography     
Kelly Howell  
239-476-2867     
Kelly@capture-everyday.com   
Capture-everyday.com/weddings 
 
Christine Magee Photography 
christine.magee29@gmail.com  
www.cmageephotography.com 
Instagram: cmageephotography 
 
Jessica Bellinger  
321- 652-7612 
jessicabellingerphotography@gmail.com 
 
Valet 
 
West Coast Valet 
Greg 239-564-9398 
wcvaletnaples@gmail.com 
 
Jewelry 
 
Jason & Todd Diamond District 
239-947-3434 
Estero 33928 
www.diamonddistrictusa.com 
 
 
 

mailto:mwiseley@nttep.com
mailto:fabulousphotos@aol.com
mailto:christine.magee29@gmail.com
http://www.cmageephotography.com/
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Officiates     
     
I Do! Weddings by Kari   
Kari Cordisco   
239-898-1632 
idoweddings@hotmail.com 
www.weddingsbykari.com 
 
A Beautiful Fl Wedding 
Cynthia & Bob Mitchell  
239-269-2852 
truelove@abeautifulfloridawedding 
 
Mystic Weddings 
Dr Jim Berger - 239-571-1769 
drjimberger@gmail.com 
www.mysticweddings.biz 
 
Rental Companies     
     
GEM Global Event Marketplace     
Lena Lackey - 868.681.8108  
Globaleventmarketplace.com     
www.gem4u2.com     
 
Something Borrowed 
Kelly Zeilinski - 239-789-6385 
events@somethingborrowedswfl.com 
 
Southern Rentals 
813-703-2346 
southernchairs@gmail.com 
https://www.southernchairs.com/real-weddings 
 
Hair & Makeup Professionals      
 
Jaz Makeup Artistry  
Jessica 239-848-0503  
jazmakeupartistry@gmail.com  
www.jazmakeupartisatry.com  
  
Belle Ame’ Beauty 
Melanie - 239-634-3237 
beautybymelswfl@gmail.com 
www.beautybymelswfl.wixsite.com/website 
 
Hair by Kristal 
Kristal - 239-313-9698 
kristalfatic79@gmail.com 
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Photo Booths & Drones & Videography 
 
Complete Videography 
Martin Dunn 239-949-5300 & 239-738-8747 
martin@completeswfl.com 
www.facebook.com/completeFL 
 
Naples Photobooth 
Courtney Ardion 239-248-0858 
FUN@naplesphotobooths.com 
 
Creative Images Photobooth 
Kelly Howell 239-476-2867     
Kelly@capture-everyday.com   
Capture-everyday.com/weddings 
 
Cakes and Desserts     
     
Perfectly Scrumptious Cupcakes   
Amanda Buckner-Wood - 239-850-8741  
perfectlyscrumptious@gmail.com   
www.perfectlyscrumptious.com 
 
Love Boat Ice Cream Truck 
Jenny Borst 
813-293-9322 
loveboatevents@gmail.com  
 
Small Cakes 
Tonyia Moyer - 239-689-3186 & 239-313-5008 
smallcakesfortmyers@gmail.com 
www.smallcakesfortmyers.com 
 
Gowns 
 
Laura Jacobs Bridal 
239-437-1695 
Gulf Coast Town Center 
laurajacobsbridal@live.com 
www.laurajacobsbridal.com 
 
Claudia Giraldo 
239-223-2540 
Cape Coral, 33990 
 
For the Bride Boutique 
Wendy Bennett 239-590-9299 
Fort Myers 33908 
bennettbride@aol.com 

mailto:martin@completeswfl.com
http://www.perfectlyscrumptious.com/
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mailto:laurajacobsbridal@live.com
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Tux & Suit Rental 
 
Tuxxman Tuxedo Rental 
Chrystal Stewert 239-482-4502 
Fort Myers 33913 
chrystal@tuxxmantuxedos.com 
 
Portable Restrooms 
 
Prestigious Restrooms 
Bill Oswald 
239-842-6713 
bill@prestigiousrestrooms.com 
 
Garden St. Portables 
Robin Youmans - 239-785-0411  
844-937-6889 
robin@gsportables.com 
www.gsportables.com 
 
Linen Rental 
 
Connie Duglin 
Traci Hetchler 
239-784-9733 
Naplesdiv3@cdlinen.com 
 
Rehearsal Dinner 
 
Ruth Chris Steakhouse 
Chef Randy Partington  
239-948-8888 
Estero, FL 33928 
www.ruthschris.com 
 
Overflow Hotels 
 
Hampton Inn & Homewood Suites 
Jodi Grooms 
239-949-5203 
Jodi.grooms@hilton.com 
Bonitasprings.homewoodsuites.com 
 
Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham 

27991 Oakland Drive  
Bonita Springs 34135 
Krishna - 239-949-9400 
Kp2668@gamil.com   
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